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Seikyo Sake (Hot/Cold)

$206/B

Gekkeikan Sake (Hot/Cold) sesosae soue $126/ B
Kizakura Sake (Hot/Cold) swsosucene $76/B

The Tottori Whisky

Taru Junmai Sake

Hennessy Cognac

Tenjaku Whisky

Etsu Gin

Choya Yume Plum Wine saeooe
Haiku Vodka

Jinzu Gin

Roku Gin

Cointreau

Bombay Sapphire Gin
Fireball

Jose Cuervo Tequila
Chivas Regal Scotch
Canadian Club
Jack Daniels
Midori

Malibu

Tia Maria

Kahlua

Southern Comfort
Bundaberg Rum Red
Bundaberg Rum
Bacardi Rum

Jim Beam

Johnnie Walker Scotch
Smirnoff Vodka
Gordon’s Dry Gin

Wolf Blass Port
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Beers N Ciders
Somersby Blackberry Cider

Red Horse
San Miguel
Somersby Apple Cider
Somersby Pear Cider
Crown Larger
Sapporo
Kirin
Asahi
Corona,
James Boag’'s Premium
Hahn Super Dry Gluten Free
Hahn Super Dry
Toohey’s New
Victoria Bitter
Pure Blonde
Stella Artois *
Peroni
Great Northern Original
Toohey's Extra Dry
Cascade Premium Light
Heineken Zero
XXXX Gold
15% Surcharge on Public

Holidays
Credit Card Charges Apply

$20.50
$19.50
$18.50
$17.50
$17.50
$16.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$12.50
$12.50
$13.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$12.50
$12.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$9.50

$21.90
$18.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$13.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$12.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$11.90
$10.90
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Aperol Spritz- Aperol, sparkling
wine, soda water

Asamimosa- Champagne, Orange

Juice

Bloody Mary- Vodka, Tomato,
Lemon, Sweet Sherry @

Cosmopolitan- Vodka, Orang;\

Liqueur, Lime, Cranberry
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Daiquiri- Rum, Simple Syrup, Lime

Espresso Martini- Tequila, Coffee

Liqueur, Agave Syrup

Gimlet- Gin or Vodka, Simple
Syrup, Lime

Hurricane-White Rum, Dark Rum,
Lime, Orange, Passion Fruit Puree,

Grenadine

Japanese Slipper- Midori, Triple
Sec, Lemon

Lemon Drop- Vodka, Lemon, Lemon

Zest

Martini- Gin or Vodka, Dry
Vermouth, Lemon

Mai Tai- Rum, Orange Curacao,
Lime, Orgeat

Manhattan- Whiskey, Vermouth,

Angustura Bitter

Tequila Sunrise- Tequila, Orange

Blue Margarita- Tequila, Lime, Blue

Curacao

Strawberry Margarita- Tequila,
Lime, Strawberry Liqueur

Chili Margarita- Tequila, Lime,
Triple Sec, Tabasco

Watermelon Margarita-
Watermelon, Lime, Tequila

Margarita- Tequila, Cointreau, Lime .

Midori ITlusion- Midori, Vodka,
Triple Sec, Lemon, Pineapple

Midori Splice- Midori, Malibu,
Pineapple

Midori Melon Ball Drop- Midori,

i

/ Midori Sour- Midori, Lime, Egg White
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Vodka, Elderflower Liqueur, Lemon

Midori Pinacolada- Midori,
Pineapple, Coconut Cream

Mojito- White Rum, Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda

Moscow Mule- Vodka, Lime, Ginger

Beer

Negroni- Gin, Vermouth Rosso,
Campari

Old fashioned- Bourbon, Angustura

Bitters, Sugar

Paloma- Tequila, Lime, Grapefruit,

Soda Water

Pina Colada- Malibu, Coconut
Cream, Pineapple

Russian Bride- Vanilla Vodka,
Coffee Liqueur, White Créme De
Cacao, Cream, Milk

Screw Driver- Orange, Vodka,
Angostura Bitters

Sea Breeze- Vodka, Cranberry, Grapefruit
Side Car- Cognac, Cointreau, Lemon

Strawberry Pinacolada- Rum, Coconut Cream,
Strawberry

Vodka Martini- Vodka, Dry Vermouth, Bitters

White Russian- Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cream

Whisky Sour- Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar Syrup,
Angostura Bitters, Egg White

Woo Woo- Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry,
Lime

19th Century- Bourbon Whiskey, White Créme
De Cacao, Lillet Rouge, Lemon

Lychee Daiquiri- White Rum, Lychee Liqueur,
Lime

Lychee Martini- Gin or Vodka, Lychee Liqueur

Blue Hawaiian- White Rum, Blue Curacao,
Coconut cream, Pineapple, Lime

Red Bull Cocktails

Stay Classic- Vodka, Red Bull
Skinny Spritz- Aperol, Red Bull Sugar Free
Tropical Gin- Gin, Tropical Edition
Dragon Fruit Margarita- Tequila, Cointreau,
Red Bull Green
Watermelon Mojito- Rum, Red Bull
Watermelon
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Mockfails $15.50

Fruity- Strawberry, Mango, Lemonade or
Fanta

Watermelon Slush- Watermelon, almond -
milk, mint sprigs (‘% .

Holiday Shirley- Orange, Sprite, Grenadine

Lemon Slushy- Lemon, Mint —

Strawberry Lemonade- Ginger Ale,
Lemonade, Strawberry

Pineapple Orange- Pineapple, Orange, Honey,
Cilantro

Ombre Grapefruit- Grapefruit, Sprite, simple
Syrup, Grenadine

Pina Colada Mocktail- Banana, Pineapple,
Coconut Milk

Virgin Mojito- Mint, Lime, Sprite

Mother Mocktail- Cranberry, Apple, Orange

Mint Berry Smash- Mint, Berries, Lime, Sugar

Syrup

Beverages

Dry Ginger Ale $8.90

Lemon Iced Tea $8.90 20 A

Peach Iced Tea $8.90 L

Lychee Iced Tea $8.90

Ginger Beer $7.90

Sparkling Mineral Water $7.g9o =

Hot Green Tea, $6.90 ., Bloody Mary

Fanta $6.90

Sprite $6.90

Solo $6.90

Red Bull Original $6.90

Red Bull Sugar Free $6.90

Red Bull Tropical $6.90

Red Bull Green $6.90 Toblerone

Red Bull Watermelon $6.90 o cktail

Lemon Lime & Bitters $6.90 @

Raspberry Lemonade $6.90

Green Iced Tea $6.90

Coke $5.90

Diet Coke $5.90

Coke No Sugar $5.90

Spring Water $5.90

Apple Juice $5.90 ASAMI

Oran g. e Jui ce $ 5.90 Sizzle, Flip, Serve
$5.90 075504 6158

www.asami.com.au
Facebook: asamiteppanyakiQ1l
Instagram: asami_teppanyaki
YouTube: Asami Teppanyaki
Tiktok: asamiteppanyaki

Pineapple Juice



